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Monday   3:30 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County, PA
Important Messages

You may edit, add or remove the messages for the standing sheet on the
Standing Sheet Setup (Setup > Reports > Standings)
When you edit the messages, be sure to remove or type over these
instructions

Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Division1

1 3 Gov. Mifflin 12 0 100.0 674 21705 792 2188
2 7 Wilson 7 5 58.3 629 18133 740 2011
3 5 Reading 1 8 11.1 506 16118 648 1650
4 1 Daniel Boone 0 9 480 9797 558 1528
5 2 Exeter 0 0 0 0 0
6 4 Muhlenberg 0 0 0 0 0
7 6 Twin Valley 0 0 0 0 0

Division2
1 13 Schuylkill Valley 7 2 77.8 587 15870 654 1809
2 9 Berks Catholic 0 3 545 4586 551 1611
3 8 Antietam 0 0 0 0 0
4 10 Conrad Weiser 0 0 0 0 0
5 11 Hamburg 0 0 0 0 0
6 12 Oley Valley 0 0 0 0 0
7 14 Wyomissing 0 0 0 0 0

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 792 Gov. Mifflin 740 Wilson 654 Schuylkill Valley
Scratch Series 2188 Gov. Mifflin 2011 Wilson 1809 Schuylkill Valley

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 192 Alyssa Dreisbach 185 Courtney Lamp 174 Olivia Xie
Scratch Series 512 Alyssa Dreisbach 482 Sarena Skaf 445 Courtney Lamp

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
1 - Daniel Boone
Julia Miller 2097 26 80
Emilie DiGiacomo 1661 24 69
Maddie Cunningham 2998 25 119
Ellie Everett 2119 20 105
Briana McNamara 153 1 153

2 - Exeter
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

3 - Gov. Mifflin
Alyssa Dreisbach 3966 28 141
Courtney Lamp 4255 33 128
Meagan Werner 3552 33 107
Gwen Gagne 3567 30 118
Morgan Scheirer 1064 7 152
Lauren Weber 953 6 158
Shelby Gurtowski 955 6 159
Kirsten East 393 2 196
Alyssa Breidegam 1213 6 202
Emily Garl 1347 6 224

4 - Muhlenberg
Mackenzie Schlegel 1396 7 199
Bryanna Radar 1914 11 174
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

5 - Reading
Kristina Flores 2113 21 100
Zuleyka Andino 2739 25 109
Jamarique Brown 2430 30 81
Bryanna Vazquez 2518 24 104
Xiomara Dominguez 811 8 101
Jazlyn Miller 843 7 120
Francheska Lopez 921 8 115
Shalaney Colon 235 2 117
Sheina Pacheco 299 2 149
Brandi Graham 92 1 92
Aleiny Sanchez 1467 16 91

6 - Twin Valley
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
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Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

7 - Wilson
Olivia Xie 4145 33 125
Marsadies Rowlands 4046 36 112
Sarena Skaf 4096 30 136
Nina Elia 2748 19 144
Jessica Reichart 152 1 152
Sarah Larkin 1018 7 145

8 - Antietam
Callum Mercado 177 2 88
Emily Morales 90 1 90
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

9 - Berks Catholic
Sol Kim 214 2 107
Gabriela Morcello 1762 16 110
Riley Mintzer 2335 23 101
Erin Apsokardu 1571 14 112
Morgan Moyer 662 6 110

10 - Conrad Weiser
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

11 - Hamburg
Alyssa Noecker 1051 10 105
Starr Dove 166 1 166
Cara Showmaker 102 1 102
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

12 - Oley Valley
Alexa Scatamacch 446 5 89
Samantha Allen 1405 14 100
Nadia Juliano 90 1 90
Blaizen Allen 266 3 88
VACANT 0 0 110

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Juliana Kaiaus 1386 10 138
Isabel Martin 3960 33 120
Samantha Sites 3275 25 131
Katelynn Spyker 3392 28 121
Blaise Hoster 2232 24 93
Bristol Long 605 5 121
Kayla LaFaver 360 3 120
Lindsey Zimmerman 130 1 130

14 - Wyomissing
Jade Kowalski 1163 12 96
Lizzie Luyben 1143 12 95
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

Real Real
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Garl, Emily Gov. Mifflin 1347 6 224
Breidegam, Alyssa Gov. Mifflin 1213 6 202
Schlegel, Mackenzie Muhlenberg 1396 7 199
East, Kirsten Gov. Mifflin 393 2 196
Radar, Bryanna Muhlenberg 1914 11 174
Dove, Starr Hamburg 166 1 166
Gurtowski, Shelby Gov. Mifflin 955 6 159
Weber, Lauren Gov. Mifflin 953 6 158
McNamara, Briana Daniel Boone 153 1 153
Scheirer, Morgan Gov. Mifflin 1064 7 152
Reichart, Jessica Wilson 152 1 152
Pacheco, Sheina Reading 299 2 149
Larkin, Sarah Wilson 1018 7 145
Elia, Nina Wilson 2748 19 144
Dreisbach, Alyssa Gov. Mifflin 3966 28 141
Kaiaus, Juliana Schuylkill Valley 1386 10 138
Skaf, Sarena Wilson 4096 30 136
Sites, Samantha Schuylkill Valley 3275 25 131
Zimmerman, Lindsey Schuylkill Valley 130 1 130
Lamp, Courtney Gov. Mifflin 4255 33 128
Xie, Olivia Wilson 4145 33 125
Spyker, Katelynn Schuylkill Valley 3392 28 121
Long, Bristol Schuylkill Valley 605 5 121
Miller, Jazlyn Reading 843 7 120
Martin, Isabel Schuylkill Valley 3960 33 120
LaFaver, Kayla Schuylkill Valley 360 3 120
Cunningham, Maddie Daniel Boone 2998 25 119
Gagne, Gwen Gov. Mifflin 3567 30 118
Colon, Shalaney Reading 235 2 117

Lopez, Francheska Reading 921 8 115
Rowlands, Marsadies Wilson 4046 36 112
Apsokardu, Erin Berks Catholic 1571 14 112
Moyer, Morgan Berks Catholic 662 6 110
Morcello, Gabriela Berks Catholic 1762 16 110
Andino, Zuleyka Reading 2739 25 109
Werner, Meagan Gov. Mifflin 3552 33 107
Kim, Sol Berks Catholic 214 2 107
Everett, Ellie Daniel Boone 2119 20 105
Noecker, Alyssa Hamburg 1051 10 105
Vazquez, Bryanna Reading 2518 24 104
Showmaker, Cara Hamburg 102 1 102
Mintzer, Riley Berks Catholic 2335 23 101
Dominguez, Xiomara Reading 811 8 101
Flores, Kristina Reading 2113 21 100
Allen, Samantha Oley Valley 1405 14 100
Kowalski, Jade Wyomissing 1163 12 96
Luyben, Lizzie Wyomissing 1143 12 95
Hoster, Blaise Schuylkill Valley 2232 24 93
Graham, Brandi Reading 92 1 92
Sanchez, Aleiny Reading 1467 16 91
Morales, Emily Antietam 90 1 90
Juliano, Nadia Oley Valley 90 1 90
Scatamacch, Alexa Oley Valley 446 5 89
Allen, Blaizen Oley Valley 266 3 88
Mercado, Callum Antietam 177 2 88
Brown, Jamarique Reading 2430 30 81
Miller, Julia Daniel Boone 2097 26 80
DiGiacomo, Emilie Daniel Boone 1661 24 69
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